Licensee's access to the Site for the purposes of installing, modifying, inspecting, 
repairing, or removing Licensee's equipment. 

Either party may terminate this License at any time with at least 90 days' notice to the 
other party. 

LICENSE FEE - Licensee will pay LICENSOR $2,318.60 (two thousand, three hundred 
eighteen dollars and sixty cents) per month on the first day of each calendar month, 
commencing on the first day of the first calendar month after the effective date and 
continuing thereafter for a total of sixty months (or such greater number of months as